UNIDADEE LVTA DA con O

SINDICATO_BANCARIOS_SOCIETY_2016

Coordenagdo do Campeonato
Filon Monteiro/Marcelo Bastos

(98)98209-5239
Vice-Presidente de Esportes

BRADESCO LIVRE

REPRESENTANTES
Tel.: E-mail:
Tel.: E-mail:

Técnico: WALISON AGUIAR/AMARILDO DE SOUSA

Data

18/09/2016

28/09/2016

08/10/2016

15/10/2016

19/10/2016

23/10/2016

05/11/2016

09/11/2016

12/11/2016

20/11/2016

26/11/2016

03/12/2016

10/12/2016

Dia

DOM

QUA

SAB

SAB

QUA

DOM

SAB

QUA

SAB

DOM

SAB

SAB

SAB

Hora

09:00

20:00

08:15

08:15

20:00

09:00

09:45

20:00

09:45

09:00

08:15

09:00

09:00

mmmﬂo SiNpicaTopos Arnaldo Marques de Almeida
[]

Local

CAMPO_02

CAMPO_01

CAMPO_01

CAMPO_01

CAMPO_01

CAMPO_02

CAMPO_01

CAMPO_02

CAMPO_01

CAMPO_02

CAMPO_02

CAMPO_02

CAMPO_01

wo wo
BRADESCO W 5x5 & cAixA_FORTE
BRADESCO W 4x0 ¥ BB_JOAO_PAULO
BRADESCO M 2x3 ({Iy) CAIXA_DEODORO
BRADESCO [ 3x2 (3) BRADESCO_COMPLETO
BRADESCO M 4x3 @ NOSSA_CAIXA
BRADESCO ¥ 4x1 Fg BB
BRADESCO Il 2x6 ¥ BANCO_DO_BRASIL
BRADESCO M 4x0 ({8 ITAU_SAFRA
BRADESCO M 7x2 '}l SANTANDER
BRADESCO MM 5x3 72 BASA
BRADESCO ¥ 4x0 Fg BNB
BRADESCO Il 4x3 £ BANCO_DO_BRASIL

cAIxA_FORTE & 3x2 M BRADESCO

Total: 13



